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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

SKILL RACK - COURSE DETAILS 

S. No. Name of the Course Year No. of Students Status 

1.  Python Programming 

IV 73 

Completed III 91 

II 91 

2.  C-Programming 

IV 73 

Completed III 91 

II 91 

3.  Data Structure 

IV 73 
 

Completed 
III 91 

II 91 

 

  Event: Python Programming 

 

S. No. Name of the Student Year 
No. of Modules 

Registered 
Status 

1.  S.Aarthi IV 15 Completed 

2.  K.Abarna IV 15 Completed 

3.  S.Abinaya IV 15 Completed 

4.  K.Abirami IV 15 Completed 

5.  S.Abirami IV 15 Completed 

6.  V.Aishwarya IV 15 Completed 



7.  A.Aishwarya Lakshmi IV 15 Completed 

8.  S.Aruna IV 15 Completed 

9.  J.Aswini IV 15 Completed 

10.  R.Bharathi IV 15 Completed 

11.  M.Bhuvaneswari IV 15 Completed 

12.  P.Deepika IV 15 Completed 

13.  S.Deepika IV 15 Completed 

14.  N.Devadharshini IV 15 Completed 

15.  K.Dharshini IV 15 Completed 

16.  T.Divya IV 15 Completed 

17.  A.Ezhilarasi IV 15 Completed 

18.  R.Gayathri IV 15 Completed 

19.  E.Girija IV 15 Completed 

20.  G.Gowthami IV 15 Completed 

21.  N.S.Harini IV 15 Completed 

22.  G.Hemalatha IV 15 Completed 

23.  J.Hemalini IV 15 Completed 

24.  S.Indhumathi IV 15 Completed 

25.  T.Jeyashree IV 15 Completed 

26.  S.Kaaviya IV 15 Completed 

27.  S.P.Kavinilavu IV 15 Completed 

28.  R.Kayalvizhi IV 15 Completed 

29.  S.Kowsalya IV 15 Completed 



30.  A.D.Krishna Priya IV 15 Completed 

31.  S.Manjula IV 15 Completed 

32.  M.Nisha IV 15 Completed 

33.  A.Parevaakhini IV 15 Completed 

34.  M.Poornima IV 15 Completed 

35.  C.Sathika IV 15 Completed 

36.  V.Prabha IV 15 Completed 

37.  S.Pravinicka IV 15 Completed 

38.  R.Priyadharshini IV 15 Completed 

39.  Y.Priyadharshini IV 15 Completed 

40.  B.Priyanga IV 15 Completed 

41.  L.Priyanka IV 15 Completed 

42.  R.Puvisha IV 15 Completed 

43.  S.K.Rahini IV 15 Completed 

44.  S.Ruthrasri IV 15 Completed 

45.  S.Sabika Banu IV 15 Completed 

46.  P.Saranya IV 15 Completed 

47.  R.Saranya IV 15 Completed 

48.  S.Sasitha IV 15 Completed 

49.  M.Shalini IV 15 Completed 

50.  V.Shalini IV 15 Completed 

51.  C.Sindhu IV 15 Completed 

52.  T.Sneha IV 15 Completed 



53.  V.Sneha IV 15 Completed 

54.  M.Soniya IV 15 Completed 

55.  K.Sowmiya IV 15 Completed 

56.  P.Sowmiya IV 15 Completed 

57.  R.Subashini IV 15 Completed 

58.  S.Subhashini  IV 15 Completed 

59.  G.Swetha IV 15 Completed 

60.  G.R.Swetha IV 15 Completed 

61.  S.Swetha IV 15 Completed 

62.  S.Tamizharasi IV 15 Completed 

63.  S.Tamilarasi IV 15 Completed 

64.  R.Thangam IV 15 Completed 

65.  A.Thondral Nayagi IV 15 Completed 

66.  T.Uma devi IV 15 Completed 

67.  E.Vaishnavi IV 15 Completed 

68.  D.Vanitha IV 15 Completed 

69.  G.Varshini IV 15 Completed 

70.  S.Vendamani IV 15 Completed 

71.  E.Vijaya Shree IV 15 Completed 

72.  R.S.Yashna IV 15 Completed 

73.  S.Swarna Lakshmi IV 15 Completed 

74.  P.Agila III 15 Completed 

75.  S.Akalya  III 15 Completed 



76.  R.Akshaya  III 15 Completed 

77.  B.Anjali  III 15 Completed 

78.  T.J.Archana  III 15 Completed 

79.  P.Aruna(20.4.2002) III 15 Completed 

80.  P.Aruna(15.6.2002) III 15 Completed 

81.  U.Ashwini  III 15 Completed 

82.  P.Bakyalakshmi  III 15 Completed 

83.  B.Beula  III 15 Completed 

84.  S.Birunthika  III 15 Completed 

85.  S.Bowiya Sri  III 15 Completed 

86.  N.Deepika  III 15 Completed 

87.  R.Deepika  III 15 Completed 

88.  R.Devashree  III 15 Completed 

89.  P.Devika  III 15 Completed 

90.  N.Devi Sri  III 15 Completed 

91.  N.Dhivya  III 15 Completed 

92.  J.Divya  III 15 Completed 

93.  S.Divyadharshni  III 15 Completed 

94.  S.Farjana Banu  III 15 Completed 

95.  M.Gobika  III 15 Completed 

96.  B.Gomathi  III 15 Completed 

97.  S.Jayalakshmi III 15 Completed 

98.  A.Jayasuriya  III 15 Completed 



99.  R.Jothilashmi  III 15 Completed 

100.  V.Kalaiselvi  III 15 Completed 

101.  K.Karpagam  III 15 Completed 

102.  
C.G.Karunya Shree 

Nee  

III 15 
Completed 

103.  G.Kavina  III 15 Completed 

104.  K.Kavipriya  III 15 Completed 

105.  T.Kaviya  III 15 Completed 

106.  A.Kavya  III 15 Completed 

107.  R.Kavya  III 15 Completed 

108.  R.Keerthana  III 15 Completed 

109.  B.S.Kiruthika  III 15 Completed 

110.  S.Kiruthika  III 15 Completed 

111.  R.S.Krithika  III 15 Completed 

112.  P.Madhu Priya  III 15 Completed 

113.  V.Manju  III 15 Completed 

114.  S.Mohana Sakthi  III 15 Completed 

115.  R.Mounika  III 15 Completed 

116.  R.Munisha  III 15 Completed 

117.  M.Muthtamil  III 15 Completed 

118.  V.Kamali  III 15 Completed 

119.  J.Narmadha  III 15 Completed 

120.  M.Naveena  III 15 Completed 

121.  V.Neha  III 15 Completed 



122.  K.Nilani III 15 Completed 

123.  V.Pavithra  III 15 Completed 

124.  S.Pavya Sri  III 15 Completed 

125.  S.Ponharidharsini  III 15 Completed 

126.  S.Poorani  III 15 Completed 

127.  G.Priyadharshini  III 15 Completed 

128.  S.Priyalatha  III 15 Completed 

129.  
S.Radha 

Bhuvaneshwari  

III 15 
Completed 

130.  R.Ragavi  III 15 Completed 

131.  R.Roobika  III 15 Completed 

132.  P.Roshini  III 15 Completed 

133.  V.Sakthi  III 15 Completed 

134.  S.Sandhiya  III 15 Completed 

135.  K.Santhiya  III 15 Completed 

136.  M.Santhiya  III 15 Completed 

137.  G.Saranya  III 15 Completed 

138.  R.Shalini  III 15 Completed 

139.  G.Sharmila  III 15 Completed 

140.  T.Sibiya  III 15 Completed 

141.  P.Sindhu  III 15 Completed 

142.  R.Sindhuja  III 15 Completed 

143.  M.Snega  III 15 Completed 

144.  G.Sneka  III 15 Completed 



145.  S.Sneka  III 15 Completed 

146.  L.Sowmiya  III 15 Completed 

147.  M.Sowmya   III 15 Completed 

148.  M.Srimadhumithra  III 15 Completed 

149.  S.Subasri  III 15 Completed 

150.  R.Subithra  III 15 Completed 

151.  R.Suruthi  III 15 Completed 

152.  S.Suruthi  III 15 Completed 

153.  G.Sushmitha  III 15 Completed 

154.  S.Swarnashri  III 15 Completed 

155.  K.B.Tamilselvi  III 15 Completed 

156.  N.Tamilselvi  III 15 Completed 

157.  P.Umadevi R III 15 Completed 

158.  M.Vaishnavi  III 15 Completed 

159.  S.Valarmathi  III 15 Completed 

160.  S.Varsha  III 15 Completed 

161.  S.Vasantha  III 15 Completed 

162.  
K.Veera Karthikadevi 

K 

III 15 
Completed 

163.  V.Vijayalakshmi  III 15 Completed 

164.  Vishnu Priya.  III 15 Completed 

165.  R.Yogeshwari  III 15 Completed 

166.  R.Abinaya  II 15 Completed 

167.  E.Ajeetha Britty  II 15 Completed 



168.  K.Akshaya Devi  II 15 Completed 

169.  T.Amirdha  II 15 Completed 

170.  C.Anukraga  II 15 Completed 

171.  V.M.Anushka  II 15 Completed 

172.  S.Aruna  II 15 Completed 

173.  H.Atchara  II 15 Completed 

174.  N.Athira Nagaraj II 15 Completed 

175.  S.Bhavadharani  II 15 Completed 

176.  M.Bhuvaneshwari  II 15 Completed 

177.  S.Chandhrika  II 15 Completed 

178.  S.Dhanasree  II 15 Completed 

179.  R.Dharani  II 15 Completed 

180.  C.Dharsha  II 15 Completed 

181.  K.Dharshini Priya  II 15 Completed 

182.  A.Elakkia Bama  II 15 Completed 

183.  A.Gayathri  II 15 Completed 

184.  E.Gayathri  II 15 Completed 

185.  R.Gowri  II 15 Completed 

186.  V.S.Gunamathi  II 15 Completed 

187.  R.Harshini  II 15 Completed 

188.  R.Hemamalini  II 15 Completed 

189.  A.Indhu  II 15 Completed 

190.  T.Indhujaa  II 15 Completed 



191.  T.Indhumathi  II 15 Completed 

192.  G.Janani  II 15 Completed 

193.  K.L.Jeevetha II 15 Completed 

194.  N.Jothika  II 15 Completed 

195.  V.Kalpana Sree  II 15 Completed 

196.  C.Karunyadevi  II 15 Completed 

197.  N.Kavi Priya  II 15 Completed 

198.  D.Kaviya  II 15 Completed 

199.  V.Kaviya  II 15 Completed 

200.  S.Keerthana  II 15 Completed 

201.  S.Keerthana  II 15 Completed 

202.  N.Keerthiga  II 15 Completed 

203.  A.Kiruthika  II 15 Completed 

204.  C.Lisha  II 15 Completed 

205.  S.Madhumathi  II 15 Completed 

206.  V.Maheshwari  II 15 Completed 

207.  M.Mohanavalli  II 15 Completed 

208.  S.Monisa  II 15 Completed 

209.  K.Monisha  II 15 Completed 

210.  S.Monisha  II 15 Completed 

211.  S.Moulika  II 15 Completed 

212.  V.Mownika  II 15 Completed 

213.  K.Muthamil  II 15 Completed 



214.  M.Mythily  II 15 Completed 

215.  A.Nasline Nancy  II 15 Completed 

216.  S.Naveena  II 15 Completed 

217.  C.R.Nihetha   II 15 Completed 

218.  V.Nirmala   II 15 Completed 

219.  P.Nivetha   II 15 Completed 

220.  K.Nivethika  II 15 Completed 

221.  M.Pavithra   II 15 Completed 

222.  R.Pavithra   II 15 Completed 

223.  M.Poornima   II 15 Completed 

224.  R.Poovitha  II 15 Completed 

225.  P.Priyadharshini   II 15 Completed 

226.  R.Rithiga  . II 15 Completed 

227.  S.Rithika   II 15 Completed 

228.  G.Rupika   II 15 Completed 

229.  K.Sangeetha   II 15 Completed 

230.  T.Sapnasri   II 15 Completed 

231.  M.Shaalini II 15 Completed 

232.  P.Shanmugapriya  II 15 Completed 

233.  P.Sharma   II 15 Completed 

234.  G.A.Shivasangari II 15 Completed 

235.  N.Shivasree  II 15 Completed 

236.  S.Shobana  II 15 Completed 



237.  B.Sneka  II 15 Completed 

238.  S.Sneka Dharshini   II 15 Completed 

239.  D.Sowmiya  II 15 Completed 

240.  E.N.Sowmya Sree   II 15 Completed 

241.  M.Sowndarya   II 15 Completed 

242.  R.Srimathi   II 15 Completed 

243.  C.Sripraja   II 15 Completed 

244.  R.Suganya  II 15 Completed 

245.  S.Swathi   II 15 Completed 

246.  P.Swetha II 15 Completed 

247.  R.Thamira  II 15 Completed 

248.  T.Tharani Priya  II 15 Completed 

249.  S.Tharanya 
II 15 Completed 

250.  M.J.Udhaya  II 15 Completed 

251.  O.S.Varsaa   II 15 Completed 

252.  V.Varsha  II 15 Completed 

253.  P.Vasuki   II 15 Completed 

254.  V.Venmuhil  II 15 Completed 

255.  M.Vinika  II 15 Completed 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Event: C Programming 

S. No. Name of the Student Year 
No. of Modules 

Registered 
Status 

1.  S.Aarthi IV 29 Completed 

2.  K.Abarna IV 29 Completed 

3.  S.Abinaya IV 29 Completed 

4.  K.Abirami IV 29 Completed 

5.  S.Abirami IV 29 Completed 

6.  V.Aishwarya IV 29 Completed 

7.  A.Aishwarya Lakshmi IV 29 Completed 

8.  S.Aruna IV 29 Completed 

9.  J.Aswini IV 29 Completed 

10.  R.Bharathi IV 29 Completed 

11.  M.Bhuvaneswari IV 29 Completed 

12.  P.Deepika IV 29 Completed 

13.  S.Deepika IV 29 Completed 

14.  N.Devadharshini IV 29 Completed 

15.  K.Dharshini IV 29 Completed 

16.  T.Divya IV 29 Completed 

17.  A.Ezhilarasi IV 29 Completed 

18.  R.Gayathri IV 29 Completed 

19.  E.Girija IV 29 Completed 

20.  G.Gowthami IV 29 Completed 



21.  N.S.Harini IV 29 Completed 

22.  G.Hemalatha IV 29 Completed 

23.  J.Hemalini IV 29 Completed 

24.  S.Indhumathi IV 29 Completed 

25.  T.Jeyashree IV 29 Completed 

26.  S.Kaaviya IV 29 Completed 

27.  S.P.Kavinilavu IV 29 Completed 

28.  R.Kayalvizhi IV 29 Completed 

29.  S.Kowsalya IV 29 Completed 

30.  A.D.Krishna Priya IV 29 Completed 

31.  S.Manjula IV 29 Completed 

32.  M.Nisha IV 29 Completed 

33.  A.Parevaakhini IV 29 Completed 

34.  M.Poornima IV 29 Completed 

35.  C.Sathika IV 29 Completed 

36.  V.Prabha IV 29 Completed 

37.  S.Pravinicka IV 29 Completed 

38.  R.Priyadharshini IV 29 Completed 

39.  Y.Priyadharshini IV 29 Completed 

40.  B.Priyanga IV 29 Completed 

41.  L.Priyanka IV 29 Completed 

42.  R.Puvisha IV 29 Completed 

43.  S.K.Rahini IV 29 Completed 



44.  S.Ruthrasri IV 29 Completed 

45.  S.Sabika Banu IV 29 Completed 

46.  P.Saranya IV 29 Completed 

47.  R.Saranya IV 29 Completed 

48.  S.Sasitha IV 29 Completed 

49.  M.Shalini IV 29 Completed 

50.  V.Shalini IV 29 Completed 

51.  C.Sindhu IV 29 Completed 

52.  T.Sneha IV 29 Completed 

53.  V.Sneha IV 29 Completed 

54.  M.Soniya IV 29 Completed 

55.  K.Sowmiya IV 29 Completed 

56.  P.Sowmiya IV 29 Completed 

57.  R.Subashini IV 29 Completed 

58.  S.Subhashini  IV 29 Completed 

59.  G.Swetha IV 29 Completed 

60.  G.R.Swetha IV 29 Completed 

61.  S.Swetha IV 29 Completed 

62.  S.Tamizharasi IV 29 Completed 

63.  S.Tamilarasi IV 29 Completed 

64.  R.Thangam IV 29 Completed 

65.  A.Thondral Nayagi IV 29 Completed 

66.  T.Uma devi IV 29 Completed 



67.  E.Vaishnavi IV 29 Completed 

68.  D.Vanitha IV 29 Completed 

69.  G.Varshini IV 29 Completed 

70.  S.Vendamani IV 29 Completed 

71.  E.Vijaya Shree IV 29 Completed 

72.  R.S.Yashna IV 29 Completed 

73.  S.Swarna Lakshmi IV 29 Completed 

74.  P.Agila III 29 Completed 

75.  S.Akalya  III 29 Completed 

76.  R.Akshaya  III 29 Completed 

77.  B.Anjali  III 29 Completed 

78.  T.J.Archana  III 29 Completed 

79.  P.Aruna(20.4.2002) III 29 Completed 

80.  P.Aruna(15.6.2002) III 29 Completed 

81.  U.Ashwini  III 29 Completed 

82.  P.Bakyalakshmi  III 29 Completed 

83.  B.Beula  III 29 Completed 

84.  S.Birunthika  III 29 Completed 

85.  S.Bowiya Sri  III 29 Completed 

86.  N.Deepika  III 29 Completed 

87.  R.Deepika  III 29 Completed 

88.  R.Devashree  III 29 Completed 

89.  P.Devika  III 29 Completed 



90.  N.Devi Sri  III 29 Completed 

91.  N.Dhivya  III 29 Completed 

92.  J.Divya  III 29 Completed 

93.  S.Divyadharshni  III 29 Completed 

94.  S.Farjana Banu  III 29 Completed 

95.  M.Gobika  III 29 Completed 

96.  B.Gomathi  III 29 Completed 

97.  S.Jayalakshmi III 29 Completed 

98.  A.Jayasuriya  III 29 Completed 

99.  R.Jothilashmi  III 29 Completed 

100.  V.Kalaiselvi  III 29 Completed 

101.  K.Karpagam  III 29 Completed 

102.  
C.G.Karunya Shree 

Nee  

III 29 
Completed 

103.  G.Kavina  III 29 Completed 

104.  K.Kavipriya  III 29 Completed 

105.  T.Kaviya  III 29 Completed 

106.  A.Kavya  III 29 Completed 

107.  R.Kavya  III 29 Completed 

108.  R.Keerthana  III 29 Completed 

109.  B.S.Kiruthika  III 29 Completed 

110.  S.Kiruthika  III 29 Completed 

111.  R.S.Krithika  III 29 Completed 

112.  P.Madhu Priya  III 29 Completed 



113.  V.Manju  III 29 Completed 

114.  S.Mohana Sakthi  III 29 Completed 

115.  R.Mounika  III 29 Completed 

116.  R.Munisha  III 29 Completed 

117.  M.Muthtamil  III 29 Completed 

118.  V.Kamali  III 29 Completed 

119.  J.Narmadha  III 29 Completed 

120.  M.Naveena  III 29 Completed 

121.  V.Neha  III 29 Completed 

122.  K.Nilani III 29 Completed 

123.  V.Pavithra  III 29 Completed 

124.  S.Pavya Sri  III 29 Completed 

125.  S.Ponharidharsini  III 29 Completed 

126.  S.Poorani  III 29 Completed 

127.  G.Priyadharshini  III 29 Completed 

128.  S.Priyalatha  III 29 Completed 

129.  
S.Radha 

Bhuvaneshwari  

III 29 
Completed 

130.  R.Ragavi  III 29 Completed 

131.  R.Roobika  III 29 Completed 

132.  P.Roshini  III 29 Completed 

133.  V.Sakthi  III 29 Completed 

134.  S.Sandhiya  III 29 Completed 

135.  K.Santhiya  III 29 Completed 



136.  M.Santhiya  III 29 Completed 

137.  G.Saranya  III 29 Completed 

138.  R.Shalini  III 29 Completed 

139.  G.Sharmila  III 29 Completed 

140.  T.Sibiya  III 29 Completed 

141.  P.Sindhu  III 29 Completed 

142.  R.Sindhuja  III 29 Completed 

143.  M.Snega  III 29 Completed 

144.  G.Sneka  III 29 Completed 

145.  S.Sneka  III 29 Completed 

146.  L.Sowmiya  III 29 Completed 

147.  M.Sowmya   III 29 Completed 

148.  M.Srimadhumithra  III 29 Completed 

149.  S.Subasri  III 29 Completed 

150.  R.Subithra  III 29 Completed 

151.  R.Suruthi  III 29 Completed 

152.  S.Suruthi  III 29 Completed 

153.  G.Sushmitha  III 29 Completed 

154.  S.Swarnashri  III 29 Completed 

155.  K.B.Tamilselvi  III 29 Completed 

156.  N.Tamilselvi  III 29 Completed 

157.  R.Umadevi III 29 Completed 

158.  M.Vaishnavi  III 29 Completed 



159.  S.Valarmathi  III 29 Completed 

160.  S.Varsha  III 29 Completed 

161.  S.Vasantha  III 29 Completed 

162.  K.Veera Karthikadevi III 29 Completed 

163.  V.Vijayalakshmi  III 29 Completed 

164.  Vishnu Priya.  III 29 Completed 

165.  R.Yogeshwari  III 29 Completed 

166.  R.Abinaya  II 29 Completed 

167.  E.Ajeetha Britty  II 29 Completed 

168.  K.Akshaya Devi  II 29 Completed 

169.  T.Amirdha  II 29 Completed 

170.  C.Anukraga  II 29 Completed 

171.  V.M.Anushka  II 29 Completed 

172.  S.Aruna  II 29 Completed 

173.  H.Atchara  II 29 Completed 

174.  N.Athira Nagaraj II 29 Completed 

175.  S.Bhavadharani  II 29 Completed 

176.  M.Bhuvaneshwari  II 29 Completed 

177.  S.Chandhrika  II 29 Completed 

178.  S.Dhanasree  II 29 Completed 

179.  R.Dharani  II 29 Completed 

180.  C.Dharsha  II 29 Completed 

181.  K.Dharshini Priya  II 29 Completed 



182.  A.Elakkia Bama  II 29 Completed 

183.  A.Gayathri  II 29 Completed 

184.  E.Gayathri  II 29 Completed 

185.  R.Gowri  II 29 Completed 

186.  V.S.Gunamathi  II 29 Completed 

187.  R.Harshini  II 29 Completed 

188.  R.Hemamalini  II 29 Completed 

189.  A.Indhu  II 29 Completed 

190.  T.Indhujaa  II 29 Completed 

191.  T.Indhumathi  II 29 Completed 

192.  G.Janani  II 29 Completed 

193.  K.L.Jeevetha II 29 Completed 

194.  N.Jothika  II 29 Completed 

195.  V.Kalpana Sree  II 29 Completed 

196.  C.Karunyadevi  II 29 Completed 

197.  N.Kavi Priya  II 29 Completed 

198.  D.Kaviya  II 29 Completed 

199.  V.Kaviya  II 29 Completed 

200.  S.Keerthana  II 29 Completed 

201.  S.Keerthana  II 29 Completed 

202.  N.Keerthiga  II 29 Completed 

203.  A.Kiruthika  II 29 Completed 

204.  C.Lisha  II 29 Completed 



205.  S.Madhumathi  II 29 Completed 

206.  V.Maheshwari  II 29 Completed 

207.  M.Mohanavalli  II 29 Completed 

208.  S.Monisa  II 29 Completed 

209.  K.Monisha  II 29 Completed 

210.  S.Monisha  II 29 Completed 

211.  S.Moulika  II 29 Completed 

212.  V.Mownika  II 29 Completed 

213.  K.Muthamil  II 29 Completed 

214.  M.Mythily  II 29 Completed 

215.  A.Nasline Nancy  II 29 Completed 

216.  S.Naveena  II 29 Completed 

217.  C.R.Nihetha   II 29 Completed 

218.  V.Nirmala   II 29 Completed 

219.  P.Nivetha   II 29 Completed 

220.  K.Nivethika  II 29 Completed 

221.  M.Pavithra   II 29 Completed 

222.  R.Pavithra   II 29 Completed 

223.  M.Poornima   II 29 Completed 

224.  R.Poovitha  II 29 Completed 

225.  P.Priyadharshini   II 29 Completed 

226.  R.Rithiga  . II 29 Completed 

227.  S.Rithika   II 29 Completed 



228.  G.Rupika   II 29 Completed 

229.  K.Sangeetha   II 29 Completed 

230.  T.Sapnasri   II 29 Completed 

231.  M.Shaalini II 29 Completed 

232.  P.Shanmugapriya  II 29 Completed 

233.  P.Sharma   II 29 Completed 

234.  G.A.Shivasangari II 29 Completed 

235.  N.Shivasree  II 29 Completed 

236.  S.Shobana  II 29 Completed 

237.  B.Sneka  II 29 Completed 

238.  S.Sneka Dharshini   II 29 Completed 

239.  D.Sowmiya  II 29 Completed 

240.  E.N.Sowmya Sree   II 29 Completed 

241.  M.Sowndarya   II 29 Completed 

242.  R.Srimathi   II 29 Completed 

243.  C.Sripraja   II 29 Completed 

244.  R.Suganya  II 29 Completed 

245.  S.Swathi   II 29 Completed 

246.  P.Swetha II 29 Completed 

247.  R.Thamira  II 29 Completed 

248.  T.Tharani Priya  II 29 Completed 

249.  S.Tharanya 
II 29 Completed 

250.  M.J.Udhaya  II 29 Completed 



251.  O.S.Varsaa   II 29 Completed 

252.  V.Varsha  II 29 Completed 

253.  P.Vasuki   II 29 Completed 

254.  V.Venmuhil  II 29 Completed 

255.  M.Vinika  II 29 Completed 

 

Event: Data Structures 

S. No. Name of the Student Year 
No. of Modules 

Registered 
Status 

1.  S.Aarthi IV 10 Completed 

2.  K.Abarna IV 10 Completed 

3.  S.Abinaya IV 10 Completed 

4.  K.Abirami IV 10 Completed 

5.  S.Abirami IV 10 Completed 

6.  V.Aishwarya IV 10 Completed 

7.  A.Aishwarya Lakshmi IV 10 Completed 

8.  S.Aruna IV 10 Completed 

9.  J.Aswini IV 10 Completed 

10.  R.Bharathi IV 10 Completed 

11.  M.Bhuvaneswari IV 10 Completed 

12.  P.Deepika IV 10 Completed 

13.  S.Deepika IV 10 Completed 

14.  N.Devadharshini IV 10 Completed 

15.  K.Dharshini IV 10 Completed 



16.  T.Divya IV 10 Completed 

17.  A.Ezhilarasi IV 10 Completed 

18.  R.Gayathri IV 10 Completed 

19.  E.Girija IV 10 Completed 

20.  G.Gowthami IV 10 Completed 

21.  N.S.Harini IV 10 Completed 

22.  G.Hemalatha IV 10 Completed 

23.  J.Hemalini IV 10 Completed 

24.  S.Indhumathi IV 10 Completed 

25.  T.Jeyashree IV 10 Completed 

26.  S.Kaaviya IV 10 Completed 

27.  S.P.Kavinilavu IV 10 Completed 

28.  R.Kayalvizhi IV 10 Completed 

29.  S.Kowsalya IV 10 Completed 

30.  A.D.Krishna Priya IV 10 Completed 

31.  S.Manjula IV 10 Completed 

32.  M.Nisha IV 10 Completed 

33.  A.Parevaakhini IV 10 Completed 

34.  M.Poornima IV 10 Completed 

35.  C.Sathika IV 10 Completed 

36.  V.Prabha IV 10 Completed 

37.  S.Pravinicka IV 10 Completed 

38.  R.Priyadharshini IV 10 Completed 



39.  Y.Priyadharshini IV 10 Completed 

40.  B.Priyanga IV 10 Completed 

41.  L.Priyanka IV 10 Completed 

42.  R.Puvisha IV 10 Completed 

43.  S.K.Rahini IV 10 Completed 

44.  S.Ruthrasri IV 10 Completed 

45.  S.Sabika Banu IV 10 Completed 

46.  P.Saranya IV 10 Completed 

47.  R.Saranya IV 10 Completed 

48.  S.Sasitha IV 10 Completed 

49.  M.Shalini IV 10 Completed 

50.  V.Shalini IV 10 Completed 

51.  C.Sindhu IV 10 Completed 

52.  T.Sneha IV 10 Completed 

53.  V.Sneha IV 10 Completed 

54.  M.Soniya IV 10 Completed 

55.  K.Sowmiya IV 10 Completed 

56.  P.Sowmiya IV 10 Completed 

57.  R.Subashini IV 10 Completed 

58.  S.Subhashini  IV 10 Completed 

59.  G.Swetha IV 10 Completed 

60.  G.R.Swetha IV 10 Completed 

61.  S.Swetha IV 10 Completed 



62.  S.Tamizharasi IV 10 Completed 

63.  S.Tamilarasi IV 10 Completed 

64.  R.Thangam IV 10 Completed 

65.  A.Thondral Nayagi IV 10 Completed 

66.  T.Uma devi IV 10 Completed 

67.  E.Vaishnavi IV 10 Completed 

68.  D.Vanitha IV 10 Completed 

69.  G.Varshini IV 10 Completed 

70.  S.Vendamani IV 10 Completed 

71.  E.Vijaya Shree IV 10 Completed 

72.  R.S.Yashna IV 10 Completed 

73.  S.Swarna Lakshmi IV 10 Completed 

74.  P.Agila III 10 Completed 

75.  S.Akalya  III 10 Completed 

76.  R.Akshaya  III 10 Completed 

77.  B.Anjali  III 10 Completed 

78.  T.J.Archana  III 10 Completed 

79.  P.Aruna(20.4.2002) III 10 Completed 

80.  P.Aruna(15.6.2002) III 10 Completed 

81.  U.Ashwini  III 10 Completed 

82.  P.Bakyalakshmi  III 10 Completed 

83.  B.Beula  III 10 Completed 

84.  S.Birunthika  III 10 Completed 



85.  S.Bowiya Sri  III 10 Completed 

86.  N.Deepika  III 10 Completed 

87.  R.Deepika  III 10 Completed 

88.  R.Devashree  III 10 Completed 

89.  P.Devika  III 10 Completed 

90.  N.Devi Sri  III 10 Completed 

91.  N.Dhivya  III 10 Completed 

92.  J.Divya  III 10 Completed 

93.  S.Divyadharshni  III 10 Completed 

94.  S.Farjana Banu  III 10 Completed 

95.  M.Gobika  III 10 Completed 

96.  B.Gomathi  III 10 Completed 

97.  S.Jayalakshmi III 10 Completed 

98.  A.Jayasuriya  III 10 Completed 

99.  R.Jothilashmi  III 10 Completed 

100.  V.Kalaiselvi  III 10 Completed 

101.  K.Karpagam  III 10 Completed 

102.  
C.G.Karunya Shree 

Nee  

III 10 Completed 

103.  G.Kavina  III 10 Completed 

104.  K.Kavipriya  III 10 Completed 

105.  T.Kaviya  III 10 Completed 

106.  A.Kavya  III 10 Completed 

107.  R.Kavya  III 10 Completed 



108.  R.Keerthana  III 10 Completed 

109.  B.S.Kiruthika  III 10 Completed 

110.  S.Kiruthika  III 10 Completed 

111.  R.S.Krithika  III 10 Completed 

112.  P.Madhu Priya  III 10 Completed 

113.  V.Manju  III 10 Completed 

114.  S.Mohana Sakthi  III 10 Completed 

115.  R.Mounika  III 10 Completed 

116.  R.Munisha  III 10 Completed 

117.  M.Muthtamil  III 10 Completed 

118.  V.Kamali  III 10 Completed 

119.  J.Narmadha  III 10 Completed 

120.  M.Naveena  III 10 Completed 

121.  V.Neha  III 10 Completed 

122.  K.Nilani III 10 Completed 

123.  V.Pavithra  III 10 Completed 

124.  S.Pavya Sri  III 10 Completed 

125.  S.Ponharidharsini  III 10 Completed 

126.  S.Poorani  III 10 Completed 

127.  G.Priyadharshini  III 10 Completed 

128.  S.Priyalatha  III 10 Completed 

129.  
S.Radha 

Bhuvaneshwari  

III 10 Completed 

130.  R.Ragavi  III 10 Completed 



131.  R.Roobika  III 10 Completed 

132.  P.Roshini  III 10 Completed 

133.  V.Sakthi  III 10 Completed 

134.  S.Sandhiya  III 10 Completed 

135.  K.Santhiya  III 10 Completed 

136.  M.Santhiya  III 10 Completed 

137.  G.Saranya  III 10 Completed 

138.  R.Shalini  III 10 Completed 

139.  G.Sharmila  III 10 Completed 

140.  T.Sibiya  III 10 Completed 

141.  P.Sindhu  III 10 Completed 

142.  R.Sindhuja  III 10 Completed 

143.  M.Snega  III 10 Completed 

144.  G.Sneka  III 10 Completed 

145.  S.Sneka  III 10 Completed 

146.  L.Sowmiya  III 10 Completed 

147.  M.Sowmya   III 10 Completed 

148.  M.Srimadhumithra  III 10 Completed 

149.  S.Subasri  III 10 Completed 

150.  R.Subithra  III 10 Completed 

151.  R.Suruthi  III 10 Completed 

152.  S.Suruthi  III 10 Completed 

153.  G.Sushmitha  III 10 Completed 



154.  S.Swarnashri  III 10 Completed 

155.  K.B.Tamilselvi  III 10 Completed 

156.  N.Tamilselvi  III 10 Completed 

157.  R.Umadevi  III 10 Completed 

158.  M.Vaishnavi  III 10 Completed 

159.  S.Valarmathi  III 10 Completed 

160.  S.Varsha  III 10 Completed 

161.  S.Vasantha  III 10 Completed 

162.  K.Veera Karthikadevi  III 10 Completed 

163.  V.Vijayalakshmi  III 10 Completed 

164.  Vishnu Priya.  III 10 Completed 

165.  R.Yogeshwari  III 10 Completed 

166.  R.Abinaya  II 10 Completed 

167.  E.Ajeetha Britty  II 10 Completed 

168.  K.Akshaya Devi  II 10 Completed 

169.  T.Amirdha  II 10 Completed 

170.  C.Anukraga  II 10 Completed 

171.  V.M.Anushka  II 10 Completed 

172.  S.Aruna  II 10 Completed 

173.  H.Atchara  II 10 Completed 

174.  N.Athira Nagaraj II 10 Completed 

175.  S.Bhavadharani  II 10 Completed 

176.  M.Bhuvaneshwari  II 10 Completed 



177.  S.Chandhrika  II 10 Completed 

178.  S.Dhanasree  II 10 Completed 

179.  R.Dharani  II 10 Completed 

180.  C.Dharsha  II 10 Completed 

181.  K.Dharshini Priya  II 10 Completed 

182.  A.Elakkia Bama  II 10 Completed 

183.  A.Gayathri  II 10 Completed 

184.  E.Gayathri  II 10 Completed 

185.  R.Gowri  II 10 Completed 

186.  V.S.Gunamathi  II 10 Completed 

187.  R.Harshini  II 10 Completed 

188.  R.Hemamalini  II 10 Completed 

189.  A.Indhu  II 10 Completed 

190.  T.Indhujaa  II 10 Completed 

191.  T.Indhumathi  II 10 Completed 

192.  G.Janani  II 10 Completed 

193.  K.L.Jeevetha II 10 Completed 

194.  N.Jothika  II 10 Completed 

195.  V.Kalpana Sree  II 10 Completed 

196.  C.Karunyadevi  II 10 Completed 

197.  N.Kavi Priya  II 10 Completed 

198.  D.Kaviya  II 10 Completed 

199.  V.Kaviya  II 10 Completed 



200.  S.Keerthana  II 10 Completed 

201.  S.Keerthana  II 10 Completed 

202.  N.Keerthiga  II 10 Completed 

203.  A.Kiruthika  II 10 Completed 

204.  C.Lisha  II 10 Completed 

205.  S.Madhumathi  II 10 Completed 

206.  V.Maheshwari  II 10 Completed 

207.  M.Mohanavalli  II 10 Completed 

208.  S.Monisa  II 10 Completed 

209.  K.Monisha  II 10 Completed 

210.  S.Monisha  II 10 Completed 

211.  S.Moulika  II 10 Completed 

212.  V.Mownika  II 10 Completed 

213.  K.Muthamil  II 10 Completed 

214.  M.Mythily  II 10 Completed 

215.  A.Nasline Nancy  II 10 Completed 

216.  S.Naveena  II 10 Completed 

217.  C.R.Nihetha   II 10 Completed 

218.  V.Nirmala   II 10 Completed 

219.  P.Nivetha   II 10 Completed 

220.  K.Nivethika  II 10 Completed 

221.  M.Pavithra   II 10 Completed 

222.  R.Pavithra   II 10 Completed 



223.  M.Poornima   II 10 Completed 

224.  R.Poovitha  II 10 Completed 

225.  P.Priyadharshini   II 10 Completed 

226.  R.Rithiga  . II 10 Completed 

227.  S.Rithika   II 10 Completed 

228.  G.Rupika   II 10 Completed 

229.  K.Sangeetha   II 10 Completed 

230.  T.Sapnasri   II 10 Completed 

231.  M.Shaalini II 10 Completed 

232.  P.Shanmugapriya  II 10 Completed 

233.  P.Sharma   II 10 Completed 

234.  G.A.Shivasangari II 10 Completed 

235.  N.Shivasree  II 10 Completed 

236.  S.Shobana  II 10 Completed 

237.  B.Sneka  II 10 Completed 

238.  S.Sneka Dharshini   II 10 Completed 

239.  D.Sowmiya  II 10 Completed 

240.  E.N.Sowmya Sree   II 10 Completed 

241.  M.Sowndarya   II 10 Completed 

242.  R.Srimathi   II 10 Completed 

243.  C.Sripraja   II 10 Completed 

244.  R.Suganya  II 10 Completed 

245.  S.Swathi   II 10 Completed 



246.  P.Swetha II 10 Completed 

247.  R.Thamira  II 10 Completed 

248.  T.Tharani Priya  II 10 Completed 

249.  S.Tharanya 
II 10 Completed 

250.  M.J.Udhaya  II 10 Completed 

251.  O.S.Varsaa   II 10 Completed 

252.  V.Varsha  II 10 Completed 

253.  P.Vasuki   II 10 Completed 

254.  V.Venmuhil  II 10 Completed 

255.  M.Vinika  II 10 Completed 

 


